
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201601220000
22790

01/22/2016
12:51:19

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EL TAMUL
FRAMING LLC

201601250000
23720

01/25/2016
11:31:27

CHILL
FACTOR LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201601250000
23820

01/25/2016
11:50:41

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEITH JAMES
MITCHELL

Instr
#:20150609000
192000

201601250000
23830

01/25/2016
11:50:42

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES COMER DAVID
G

Instr
#:20141107000
351930

201602030000
34920

02/03/2016
11:37:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Instr
#:20150803000
264880

201602030000
34930

02/03/2016
11:37:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Instr
#:20150424000
133170

201602030000
34940

02/03/2016
11:37:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Instr
#:20150608000
188500

201602030000
35010

02/03/2016
11:40:03

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROUSSEL
ROBERT B

201602030000
35020

02/03/2016
11:40:04

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STALLINGS
POLLY

201602030000
34950

02/03/2016
11:37:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Instr
#:20150803000
264870

201601250000
23890

01/25/2016
11:57:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRYANT
DIANE

201601250000
23920

01/25/2016
11:57:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THOMPSON
SHARON W

201602030000
35040

02/03/2016
11:40:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HARSTVEDT
ALBERT

Instr
#:20150105000
004150

201601250000
23930

01/25/2016
11:58:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRUBBS
WILLIAM M

201601250000
23910

01/25/2016
11:57:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KAO JEFFREY
H

201601250000
23960

01/25/2016
11:58:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BUCHHOLZ
KARL

201601250000
23950

01/25/2016
11:58:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NUNEZ JUAN



201601250000
23940

01/25/2016
11:58:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRANDELIS
ALBINO R

201601250000
23970

01/25/2016
11:58:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NIX LUCINDA

201601250000
24010

01/25/2016
12:02:27

COBALT
HOLDINGS
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20110613000
173750

201601250000
23980

01/25/2016
11:58:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SCARVER
PATTI L

201602030000
35090

02/03/2016
11:41:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LACKEY
BENITA L

Instr
#:20140421000
114810

201602030000
35130

02/03/2016
11:41:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MANESS
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20150202000
033160

201602030000
35180

02/03/2016
11:41:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SMITH FISHER
C

Instr
#:20140411000
105800

201601250000
24030

01/25/2016
12:05:51

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES GAINEY
ROBERT D

Instr
#:20070604000
257570

201602030000
35200

02/03/2016
11:41:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KENDALL
JASON A

Instr
#:20140317000
073390

201602030000
35140

02/03/2016
11:41:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WYATT
DARRELL W

Instr
#:20130401000
133560

201602030000
35160

02/03/2016
11:41:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

THACKER
ERNEST M

Instr
#:20130320000
115780

201601250000
24110

01/25/2016
12:17:12

CADENCE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOOD
CHRISTA

Instr
#:20101014000
342070

201602030000
35240

02/03/2016
11:41:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DAWSON
KATHY D

Instr
#:20150513000
158200


