Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role		Other Name	Book				First Reference	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Рапу Коїе	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Description
201601220000 22790	01/22/2016 12:51:19	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EL TAMUL FRAMING LLC						
201601250000 23720	01/25/2016 11:31:27	CHILL FACTOR LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201601250000 23820	01/25/2016 11:50:41	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEITH JAMES MITCHELL					Instr #:20150609000 192000	
201601250000 23830	01/25/2016 11:50:42	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COMER DAVID					Instr #:20141107000 351930	
201602030000 34920	02/03/2016 11:37:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC					Instr #:20150803000 264880	
201602030000 34930	02/03/2016 11:37:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC					Instr #:20150424000 133170	
201602030000 34940	02/03/2016 11:37:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC					Instr #:20150608000 188500	
201602030000 35010	02/03/2016 11:40:03	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROUSSEL ROBERT B						
201602030000 35020	02/03/2016 11:40:04	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STALLINGS POLLY						
201602030000 34950	02/03/2016 11:37:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC					Instr #:20150803000 264870	
201601250000 23890	01/25/2016 11:57:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRYANT DIANE						
201601250000 23920	01/25/2016 11:57:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THOMPSON SHARON W						
201602030000 35040	02/03/2016 11:40:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HARSTVEDT ALBERT					Instr #:20150105000 004150	
201601250000 23930	01/25/2016 11:58:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRUBBS WILLIAM M						
201601250000 23910	01/25/2016 11:57:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KAO JEFFREY H						
201601250000 23960	01/25/2016 11:58:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor		BUCHHOLZ KARL						
201601250000 23950	01/25/2016 11:58:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NUNEZ JUAN						

201601250000 23940	01/25/2016 11:58:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRANDELIS ALBINO R				
201601250000 23970	01/25/2016 11:58:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NIX LUCINDA				
201601250000 24010	01/25/2016 12:02:27	COBALT HOLDINGS LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK		#::	str 20110613000 73750	
201601250000 23980	01/25/2016 11:58:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SCARVER PATTI L				
201602030000 35090	02/03/2016 11:41:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LACKEY BENITA L		#::	str 20140421000 14810	
201602030000 35130	02/03/2016 11:41:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MANESS CHRISTOPHE R		#::	str 20150202000 33160	
201602030000 35180	02/03/2016 11:41:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SMITH FISHER C		#::	str 20140411000 05800	
201601250000 24030	01/25/2016 12:05:51	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GAINEY ROBERT D		#::	str 20070604000 57570	
201602030000 35200	02/03/2016 11:41:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KENDALL JASON A		#::	str 20140317000 73390	
201602030000 35140	02/03/2016 11:41:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WYATT DARRELL W		#::	str 20130401000 33560	
201602030000 35160	02/03/2016 11:41:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	THACKER ERNEST M		#::	str 20130320000 15780	
201601250000 24110	01/25/2016 12:17:12	CADENCE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD CHRISTA		#::	str 20101014000 42070	
201602030000 35240	02/03/2016 11:41:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DAWSON KATHY D		#::	str 20150513000 58200	